

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0100
				Subtotal	756,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	756,000.000	LB \$	1,519,560.00
Contractor Total					756,000.000	LB \$	1,519,560.00
CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD. PO BOX 31117 AMARILLO, TX 79120-1117							
12-3J14-17-P-1172		AMARILLO, TX					
4100012847							
				BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB			
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1544
			80	VERNON, CA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1544
			100	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			100	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			110	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			110	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			110	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			110	VINELAND, NJ	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1944
			180	ENID, OK	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1280
			200	HARLEYSVILL E, PA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1878
			220	PITTSTON, PA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1878
			220	PITTSTON, PA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1878
			230	PITTSTON, PA	42,000.000	LB \$	2.1878
				Subtotal	504,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	504,000.000	LB \$	1,098,720.00
Contractor Total					504,000.000	LB \$	1,098,720.00

JANCORP LLC

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
P.O. BOX 227 NORWALK, WI 54648-0227						
12-3J14-17-P-1173 4100012848		RANTOUL, IL				
	BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB					
			150	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000 LB	\$ 2.1488
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000 LB	\$ 2.1488
		Subtotal			84,000.000 LB	
		Contract Total			84,000.000 LB	\$ 180,499.20
Contractor Total					84,000.000 LB	\$ 180,499.20
JBS USA FOOD COMPANY 1770 PROMONTORY CIRCLE GREELEY, CO 80634-9038						
12-3J14-17-P-1171 4100012846		WORTHINGTON, MN				
	PORK BNLS LEG ROASTS - BULK CTN-60 LB					
			270	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000 LB	\$ 1.5024
			270	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000 LB	\$ 1.5024
			270	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000 LB	\$ 1.5024
		Subtotal			126,000.000 LB	
		Contract Total			126,000.000 LB	\$ 189,302.40
Contractor Total					126,000.000 LB	\$ 189,302.40
MAINSTAY DISTRIBUTING, LLC PO BOX 227 NORWALK, WI 54648-0227						
12-3J14-17-P-1174 4100012849		Rantoul, IL				
	BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB					
			130	CINCINNATI,	42,000.000 LB	\$ 2.2387

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
				OH		
			150	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000 LB \$	2.2387
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000 LB \$	2.2387
			160	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000 LB \$	2.2387
		Subtotal			168,000.000 LB	
		Contract Total			168,000.000 LB \$	376,101.60
Contractor Total					168,000.000 LB \$	376,101.60